
Sr. Dated Police Statoin Applicant Name E-Tag Officer Room No. Time

1 05.05.2023 DEFENCE AREA (B) ASAD REHMAN DB-5/4/2023-4406 AMAN ULLAH ASI 1 4:00: PM

2 05.05.2023 DEFENCE AREA (B) SHAHID DB-5/4/2023-4425 MUHAMMAD FURQAN SI 1 4:30: PM

3 05.05.2023 DEFENCE AREA (C) SARMAD JAVED DC-5/4/2023-4888 BABAR RASHEED ASI 2 5:00: PM

4 05.05.2023 FACTORY AREA PARVEEN BIBI FA-5/4/2023-11283
MUHAMMAD TANVEER 

ASI
1 5:30: PM

5 05.05.2023 FACTORY AREA ZAHID MEHMOOD FA-5/4/2023-11282 ABBAS ALI SHAKIR ASI 1 4:00: PM

6 05.05.2023 FACTORY AREA AMANAT ALI FA-5/4/2023-11301 MUHAMMAD BOOTA SI 2 4:30: PM

7 05.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT AYESHA SC-5/4/2023-9448 SYED FAKHAR IMAM TASI 3 5:00: PM

8 05.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT BABIRA SC-5/4/2023-9454 SAEED AHMAD SI 4 5:30: PM

9 05.05.2023 NORTH CANTT GULAM MUSTAFA NC-5/4/2023-9772 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI 1 4:00: PM

10 05.05.2023 NORTH CANTT ABDUL RAHEEM NC-5/4/2023-9791 MUBASHER ALI ASI 1 4:30: PM

11 05.05.2023 NORTH CANTT AURANGZAIB NC-5/4/2023-9794 ZULFIQAR ALI SI 3 5:00: PM

12 05.05.2023 NORTH CANTT SHAHIDA NC-5/4/2023-9797 MUHAMMAD KHALIQ SI 3 4:30: PM

13 05.05.2023 MUSTAFABAD RUBI MA-5/4/2023-3241 RASHEED AHMED ASI 1 3:00: PM

14 05.05.2023 MUSTAFABAD FAIZA MA-5/4/2023-3242 RASHEED AHMED ASI 3 4:00: PM

15 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD AFZAL GA-5/4/2023-6067 SHAH RUKH BUTT TSI 3 3:30: PM

16 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD AHSANAT GA-5/4/2023-6045 MUHAMMAD FAZIL ASI 1 3:15: PM

17 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD AHMAD GA-5/4/2023-6054 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI 3 4:30: PM

18 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD ARSLAN GA-5/4/2023-6058 SHAH RUKH BUTT TSI 5 4:00: PM

19 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD ANMOL GA-5/4/2023-6050 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI 5 4:30: PM

20 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD REHANA GA-5/4/2023-6056 SHAH RUKH BUTT TSI 5 5:00: PM

21 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD ZAINAT GA-5/4/2023-6047 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI 1 4:00: PM

22 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD WAQAR GA-5/4/2023-6053 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI 1 4:00: PM

23 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD MANZOOR AHMAD GA-5/4/2023-6064 ADEEL KARAMAT SI 2 4:00: PM

24 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD SAFIA GA-5/4/2023-6059 SHAH RUKH BUTT TSI 2 5:30: PM

25 05.05.2023 GHAZI ABAD IFTIKHAT AHMAD GA-5/4/2023-6081 TAHIR FAYYAZ TSI 5 4:00: PM

26 05.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA SAJIDA BP-5/4/2023-9993 RAZA HUSSAIN ASI 1 5:30: PM

27 05.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA SHAFAQAT HP-5/4/2023-11190
MUHAMMAD UMER 

IQBAL TSI
1 3:30: PM

28 05.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA NAZAR ABBAS HP-5/4/2023-11194 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 3:00: PM

29 05.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA AROOJ HP-5/4/2023-11192 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 2 3:30: PM

30 05.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA MUHAMMAD NAVEED HP-5/4/2023-11197 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 3 1:30: PM

31 05.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA ASIM PERVAIZ HP-5/4/2023-11198 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 3 5:00: PM

32 05.05.2023 MANAWAN NASEER Manawan-5/4/2023-7493 FAHAD ASHFAQ ASI 3 4:00: PM

33 05.05.2023 MANAWAN KIRAN Manawan-5/4/2023-7514 KHALIL AHMAD ASI 1 3:00: PM

34 05.05.2023 MANAWAN SHAKEEL Manawan-5/4/2023-7517 IJAZ MUSHTAQ ASI 1 3:00: PM

35 05.05.2023 MANAWAN BUSHRA BIBI Manawan-5/4/2023-7526 MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI 1 4:30: PM

36 05.05.2023 MANAWAN SHABNAM WAHEED Manawan-5/4/2023-7532 TALIB HUSSAIN ASI 1 3:00: PM

37 05.05.2023 BATA PUR FARYAD ALI Batapur-5/4/2023-4618 UZAIR ARSHAD TSI 2 4:00: PM

38 05.05.2023 BATA PUR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF Batapur-5/4/2023-4625 UZAIR ARSHAD TSI 3 5:00: PM

39 05.05.2023 BATA PUR MAJEEDAN BIBI Batapur-5/4/2023-4624 ABDUL KHALIQ SI 1 4:00: PM

40 05.05.2023 BARKI M AHSAN Barki-5/4/2023-2378 AMJAD HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:00: PM

41 05.05.2023 BARKI MUHAMMAD RASHID Barki-5/4/2023-2382 AMJAD HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:30: PM

42 05.05.2023 BARKI RAZIA Barki-5/4/2023-2388 MUHAMMAD AFZAL SI 1 4:00: PM

43 05.05.2023 HADYARA KHALID ALI Hadyara-5/4/2023-1443 AZHAR ABBAS ASI 2 4:30: PM

44 05.05.2023 HADYARA RAFAQAT Hadyara-5/4/2023-1450
MUHAMMAD UMER 

FAROOQ ASI
2 5:00: PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN POLICE STATIONS DATED: 05.05.2023



45 05.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD TOUQEER Hadyara-5/4/2023-1456 AZHAR ABBAS ASI 1 4:00: PM

46 05.05.2023 HADYARA SHAN ALI Hadyara-5/4/2023-1457 AZHAR ABBAS ASI 3 5:00: PM

47 05.05.2023 HAIR ANJUM JAMEEL Hair-5/4/2023-3950 MUNIR AHMAD SI 1 4:00: PM

48 05.05.2023 HAIR MARIUM BIBI Hair-5/4/2023-3941 MUZZMAL HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:00: PM

49 05.05.2023 HAIR ZAHID RASOOL Hair-5/4/2023-3953 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 1 4:00: PM

50 05.05.2023 HAIR KHADIM Hair-5/4/2023-3956 AMMAR AKRAM ASI 1 4:30: PM

51 05.05.2023 HAIR IRFAN Hair-5/4/2023-3951 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 1 4:00: PM

52 05.05.2023 HAIR NATASHA Hair-5/4/2023-3955 AMMAR AKRAM ASI 2 4:30: PM

53 05.05.2023 HAIR BINYAMIN Hair-5/4/2023-3958 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 2 5:00: PM

54 05.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN MEHWISH ST-5/4/2023-7240 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

55 05.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN RAHAT SHAREEF ST-5/4/2023-7239 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

56 05.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN MUGHEES ST-5/4/2023-7236 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

57 05.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN SHAHZADI ST-5/4/2023-7235 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

58 05.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN NASEEM ST-5/4/2023-7233 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

59 05.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN SHAHNWAZ ST-54/2023-7232 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

60 05.05.2023 MISRISHAH SHAHID MS-5/3/2023-4691 FAROOQ ASI SHO 4:00 PM

61 05.05.2023 MISRISHAH MALIK MUHAMMD ASAD MS-5/3/2023-4687 RAHEEL MEHBOOB TSI SHO 4:10 PM

62 05.05.2023 Gawalmandi کامران حميد Gowalmandi-5/1/2023-2623
ALLAH RAKHA SUB 

INSPECTOR
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

63 05.05.2023 Gawalmandi آغا مظفر حسين Gowalmandi-5/2/2023-2642 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

64 05.05.2023 NEW ANARKALI JAMAL NA-4/15/2023-1356
DILAWAR ALTAF SUB 

INSPECTOR
1 4:00 PM

65 05.05.2023 NEW ANARKALI S M ASHRAF NA-4/17/2023-1388
DILAWAR ALTAF SUB 

INSPECTOR
1 5:00 PM

66 05.05.2023 LOHARI GATE RIZWAN LG-5/3/2023-920 MUNWAR HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:00 PM

67 05.05.2023 LOHARI GATE SHAHID LG-5/3/2023-919
SAJJAD KHAN SUB 

INSPECTOR
2 4:00 PM

68 05.05.2023 SHAHDARA SHAHID Shahdara-5/4/2023-12187 ZAHID ASI 4 4:00 PM

69 05.05.2023 SHAHDARA NUMAN Shahdara-5/4/2023-12186 BOOTA ASI 3 4:00 PM

70 05.05.2023 SHAHDARA SAHRISH Shahdara-5/4/2023-12185 NADEEM 2 4:00 PM

71 05.05.2023 SHAHDARA TAHZEEB Shahdara-5/4/2023-12184 SHOKAT ALI 1 4:00 PM

72 05.05.2023 BHATTI GATE M.AYUB UMER BG-5/4/2023-2801 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

73 05.05.2023 BHATTI GATE M.UMER BG-5/4/2023-2800 IMRAN ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

74 05.05.2023 BHATTI GATE RUBAB BG-5/4/2023-2793 IMRAN ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

75 05.05.2023 BHATTI GATE ABBAS BG-5/3/2023-2782 JAVED IQBAL ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

76 05.05.2023 RANGMEHAL Javeed Ali RM-5/4/2023-1052 Hanzala TSI sho room 4:00 PM

77 05.05.2023 MOCHI GATE FAHAD WAJID MG-5/3/2023-909 HADAYAT ALI IP 1 4:00 PM

78 05.05.2023 MAST GATE ZEESHAN MG-5/4/2023-1036 ABID ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

79 05.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD HAFEEZ UL REHMAN Shafiqabad-5/3/2023-6183 GHULAM SHABBIR ASI SHO 11:35 PM

80 05.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD IRTAZA Shafiqabad-5/4/2023-6188
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

ASI
SHO 9:59 AM

81 05.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD AKBAR Shafiqabad-5/2/2023-6111 NABI AHMAD ASI SHO 11:55 AM

82 05.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH TANVEER RASHEED BB-5/3/2023-4167 SHAHZAD NAEED ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

83 05.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH M NAEEM BB-5/3/2023-4166 IJAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

84 05.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH ZAIN ALI BB-5/3/2023-4165 BASHARAT ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

85 05.05.2023 SHADBAGH NOOR UL HAKEEM Shadbagh-5/4/2023-6876 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

86 05.05.2023 SHADBAGH M. AMJAD Shadbagh-5/3/2023-6874 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

87 05.05.2023 SHADBAGH M. SULTAN Shadbagh-5/3/2023-6870 NAZIM ALI TSI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

88 05.05.2023 SHADBAGH MUNEER Shadbagh-5/3/2023-6863 SAIF UL MALOOK ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

89 05.05.2023 SHADBAGH TAHIR Shadbagh-5/3/2023-6861 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

90 05.05.2023 SHADBAGH NADEEM Shadbagh-5/3/2023-6864 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

91 05.05.2023 Civil Lines کاشف نذير CL-5/4/2023-2463 MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ ASI IO ROOM 9:00 AM



92 05.05.2023 Civil Lines وقاص لياقت CL-5/4/2023-2482 AKBAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

93 05.05.2023 Civil Lines عمير CL-5/4/2023-2485 AKBAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

94 05.05.2023 Garhi Shahu محمد فيضان GS-5/4/2023-2338 HABIB ULLAH ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

95 05.05.2023 Garhi Shahu ظہيرالدين GS-5/4/2023-2339 ASGHAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

96 05.05.2023 Gujjar Pura محمد فہد علی بهٹی GP-5/4/2023-6881 EHSAN ALI BABAR ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

97 05.05.2023 Gujjar Pura آصف لياقت GP-5/4/2023-6858
SAFDAR ALI SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 1:00 PM

98 05.05.2023 Gujjar Pura سکندر حيات GP-5/4/2023-6864
SAFDAR ALI SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 2:00 PM

99 05.05.2023 Lytton Road گرفتاری فارم- منيب LR-5/4/2023-3400 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI IO ROOM 9:00 AM

100 05.05.2023 Lytton Road گرفتاری ملزم- محمد نذير LR-5/4/2023-3401 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

101 05.05.2023 Mozang اظہر محی الدين Mozang-5/4/2023-3952 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

102 05.05.2023 Mughalpura خان حمزه Mughalpura-5/4/2023-6145
ARSALAN QAIYUM SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 10:00 AM

103 05.05.2023 Mughalpura محمد فيضان قادری Mughalpura-5/4/2023-6141 AKHTAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

104 05.05.2023 Mughalpura حطيم اے ملک Mughalpura-5/4/2023-6157 SALAH UD DIN ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

105 05.05.2023 Old Anarkali نويد علی OA-5/4/2023-2631 MUHAMMAD FARYAD ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

106 05.05.2023 Old Anarkali ابو بکر تنوير OA-5/4/2023-2639 IRFAN SHAHID ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

107 05.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد واعظ QGS-5/4/2023-5642 MOHSIN RAZA ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

108 05.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد علی QGS-5/4/2023-5644 MUDASSAR KHAN SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

109 05.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh شيخ محمد وسيم انور QGS-5/4/2023-5658 MUDASSAR KHAN SI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

110 05.05.2023 Race Course محمد شہزاد RC-5/4/2023-4368
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

SUB INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 3:00 PM

111 05.05.2023 Race Course بلال احمد اشرف RC-5/4/2023-4369
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

SUB INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 1:00 PM

112 05.05.2023 Race Course منور ظريف RC-5/4/2023-4398 ZULFIQAR AHMAD ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

113 05.05.2023 Shalimar شہا دت علی Shalimar-5/4/2023-7694 QASIM ALI ASI IO ROOM 9:00 AM

114 05.05.2023 Shalimar شاه ذيب Shalimar-5/4/2023-7642 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN TSI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

115 05.05.2023 Shalimar سلمان شاه Shalimar-5/4/2023-7688 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN TSI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

116 05.05.2023
Women Police Station Race 

Course
يٰسين WRC-5/4/2023-169 AFIFA ANWAR LADY ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

117 05.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN SHAIKH M.YOUNAS MT-5/3/2023-3415 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM 1 4:00:00 PM

118 05.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN M.IMRAN MT-5/3/2023-3413 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM 1 4:30:00 PM

119 05.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN MANZOOR AHMAD MT-5/3/2023-3409 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM 1 5:00:00 PM

120 05.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN SAJID AZIZ KHAN MT-5/3/2023-3407 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM 1 5:30:00 PM

121 05.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY BABAR ALI WC-5/3/2023-3870 FIDA MUHAMMAD ASI SHO office 4:00:00 PM

122 05.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY ADEEL AHMAD WC-5/3/2023-3869 SHAHID MEHMOOD ASI SHO office 4:30:00 PM

123 05.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY ADNAN AKHTAR WC-5/3/2023-3868 ADIL UMAR TSI SHO office 5:00:00 PM

124 05.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY NAVEED AFZAL WC-5/3/2023-3865 ADIL UMAR TSI SHO office 5:30:00 PM

125 05.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN DANISH IT-5/03/2023-6877 ISRAR JAMEEL TSI 1 3:00 PM

126 05.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN M.NADEEM IT-5/03/2023-6872 MUNIR ASI 2 3:15 PM

127 05.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN IBRAHIM IT-5/03/2023-6875 ABDUL REHMAN ASI 3 3:30 PM

128 05.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN M.KHALID IT-5/03/2023-6831 FAROOQ ASI 3 3:45:00 PM

129 05.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN M.SHAKEEL IT-5/3/2023-6843 ISRAR JAMEEL TSI 4 4:00:00 PM

130 05.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal M. Bilal GI-5/2/2023-2669 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

131 05.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal M. Ilyas GI-5/3/2023-2693 Zahid Mustafa TSI SHO office 3:30 PM

132 05.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal M. Khalid GI-5/3/2023-2683 Zahid Mustafa TSI SHO office 4:00 PM

133 05.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Ahmad Yar Man GI-5/3/2023-2681 Zahid Mustafa TSI SHO office 4:30:00 PM

134 05.05.2023 SAMNABAD اسد بٹ Samnabad-5/3/2023-3967 SHEHZAD AHMAD TASI cabin 1 4:00 PM

135 05.05.2023 SAMNABAD شيخ محمد يسٰين Samnabad-5/3/2023-3960 AFTAB AHMED ASI cabin2 4:30 PM

136 05.05.2023 SAMNABAD عمران خان Samnabad-5/3/2023-3958 AFTAB AHMED ASI cabin 1 4:30 PM

137 05.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Tariq MP-5/3/2023-2999 Sana ullah ASI SHO ROOM 3:00:00 PM



138 05.05.2023 MILLAT PARK M Riaz MP-5/3/2023-3008 Imtiaz TASI SHO ROOM 3:15:00 PM

139 05.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Crl R Mehdi Najam MP-5/3/2023-3009 Imtiaz TASI SHO ROOM 3:30:00 PM

140 05.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Robina bibi MP-5/3/2023-3010 M Hussain SI SHO ROOM 3:30:00 PM

141 05.05.2023 MILLAT PARK M Yousaf MP-5/3/2023-3011 Imtiaz TASI SHO ROOM 3:30:00 PM

142 05.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI AGHA SHAHID KHAN GER-5/3/2023-4310 IMTIAZ AHMAD ASI Room 1st floor 3:00 PM

143 05.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI KHALID MEHMOOD GER-5/3/2023-4312 SAJID MEHMOOD ASI Room1st floor 4:00 PM

144 05.05.2023 SANDA M.ISHFAQ Sanda-5/4/2023-7108 AMJAD ALI ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

145 05.05.2023 SANDA M. FAISAL TABVIR Sanda-5/4/2023-7105 SHAHBAZ KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

146 05.05.2023 SANDA M. AKTHER Sanda-5/3/2023-7088 ADIL ANWER SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

147 05.05.2023 NAWAKOT SHEHLA NK-5/3/2023-8091 M MANSHA ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

148 05.05.2023 NAWAKOT IQRA USMAN NK-5/3/2023-8090 M MANSHA ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

149 05.05.2023 NAWAKOT M NAVEED NK-5/3/2023-8089 M LATIF ASI SHO Room 3:30 PM

150 05.05.2023 SHERAKOT سلطان احمد SK-5/4/2023-5699 NADEEM ALI TSi ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

151 05.05.2023 SHERAKOT شہزادی SK-5/3/2023-5694 NAVEED IQBAL ASI ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

152 05.05.2023 SHERAKOT محمد اکرام SK-5/3/2023-5691 JAVED IQBAL SI ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

153 05.05.2023 SHADMAN باؤ رشيد Shadman-5/3/2023-2688 JAVED ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

154 05.05.2023 SHADMAN ڈاکٹر مدثر رسول Shadman-5/3/2023-2692 SYED KAZIM TSI SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

155 05.05.2023 SHADMAN اسد بٹ Shadman-5/3/2023-2691 MANSAB ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

156 05.05.2023 Model Town عبدالرحمان MT-5/3/2023-2067 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

157 05.05.2023 Model Town حاجی محمد ارشد MT-5/3/2023-2059
MUHAMMAD IQBAL SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO Room 4:20 PM

158 05.05.2023 Model Town محمد شوکت MT-5/3/2023-2056 HAFIZ HASAN NAQVI TSI IO Room 4:40 PM

159 05.05.2023 Model Town قاسم علی MT-5/3/2023-2055 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

160 05.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat زبير رضا KL-5/3/2023-11354 KHALID GHAFOOR ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

161 05.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat منظور حسين KL-5/3/2023-11352 MUHAMMAD WAQAR TSI SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

162 05.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat رابعہ KL-5/3/2023-11350 KHALID GHAFOOR ASI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

163 05.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat رفيہ بی بی KL-5/3/2023-11349 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

164 05.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمدامجد KL-5/3/2023-11344 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

165 05.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat نعمان علی KL-5/3/2023-11343 MUHAMMAD WAQAR TSI SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

166 05.05.2023 ICHRA حيدر علی Ichhra-5/4/2023-6011 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

167 05.05.2023 ICHRA محمد عيسیٰ  Ichhra-5/4/2023-6010
MANSOOR AKBAR SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 4:10 PM

168 05.05.2023 ICHRA فہد شيخ Ichhra-5/4/2023-6009 YAWAR ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 4:20 PM

169 05.05.2023 ICHRA جواد احمد شيخ Ichhra-5/3/2023-6002 YAWAR ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

170 05.05.2023 ICHRA عبدالله Ichhra-5/3/2023-6001
USMAN SHAHID HEAD 

CONSTABLE
IO ROOM 4:40 PM

171 05.05.2023 ICHRA محمد ساجد Ichhra-5/3/2023-6000
USMAN SHAHID HEAD 

CONSTABLE
IO ROOM 4:50 PM

172 05.05.2023 Garden Town بلال جاويد رانا GT-5/3/2023-5100 MUZAMMAL ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

173 05.05.2023 Garden Town بلال جاويد رانا GT-5/3/2023-5101 MUZAMMAL ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 4:10 PM

174 05.05.2023 Garden Town بلال جاويد رانا GT-5/3/2023-5102 MUZAMMAL ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

175 05.05.2023 Garden Town عمر منير خان GT-4/29/2023-4897 MUZAMMAL ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

176 05.05.2023 Faisal Town محمد آصف FT-5/3/2023-4517 GHULAM MURTAZA SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

177 05.05.2023 Faisal Town فرح ذرق مرزا FT-5/3/2023-4519 SHOAIB IQBAL TSI SHO Room 4:10 PM

178 05.05.2023 Faisal Town عبدالوکيل راشد FT-5/3/2023-4520 GHULAM MURTAZA SI SHO Room 4:20 PM

179 05.05.2023 Faisal Town پيٹر چوہان FT-5/3/2023-4523 GHULAM MURTAZA SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

180 05.05.2023 Faisal Town صائمہ اسلم FT-5/3/2023-4526 SHOAIB IQBAL TSI SHO Room 4:40 PM

181 05.05.2023 Faisal Town عابد علی FT-5/3/2023-4528 GHULAM MURTAZA SI SHO Room 4:50 PM

182 05.05.2023 Faisal Town رخسانہ بی بی FT-5/3/2023-4529 MUHAMMAD HANIF ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

183 05.05.2023 Faisal Town محمدعثمان FT-5/3/2023-4531 MUHAMMAD HANIF ASI SHO Room 5:10 PM

184 05.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY محمد جميل NC-5/3/2023-14794 ABDUL QAYYUM ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM



185 05.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY اقبال دانيال NC-5/3/2023-14808 HAFIZ RASHID TSI IO ROOM 4:15 PM

186 05.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY ميجر محمد عثمان... NC-5/3/2023-14809 ZULFIQAR ALI SI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

187 05.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY محمد رشيد NC-5/3/2023-14821 TOSEEF AHMAD ... IO ROOM 4:45 PM

188 05.05.2023 LIAQATABAD قيصر صديق Liaqatabad-5/3/2023-6688 TSI فصيح آصف SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

189 05.05.2023 LIAQATABAD طارق محمود Liaqatabad-5/3/2023-6690 TSI علی احسان SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

190 05.05.2023 LIAQATABAD شازيہ بی بی Liaqatabad-5/3/2023-6697 ASI محبوب عالم SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

191 05.05.2023 CHUNG ارشد علی Chung-5/4/2023-11995 ANEES AHMED ASI 2 3:00:00 PM

192 05.05.2023 CHUNG طارق محمود Chung-5/4/2023-12001 JAFFAR HUSSAIN ASI 1 3:15:00 PM

193 05.05.2023 CHUNG محمد ياسين Chung-5/4/2023-12006 SABIR NIARIA ASI 3 3:30:00 PM

194 05.05.2023 GREEN TOWN صابر قربان GT-5/4/2023-10271 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE TSI 2 3:00:00 PM

195 05.05.2023 GREEN TOWN لعزر مسيح GT-5/4/2023-10268
MUHAMMAD AJMAL SUB 

INSPECTOR
1 3:15:00 PM

196 05.05.2023 GREEN TOWN گل محمد خان GT-5/4/2023-10276 MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH ASI 3 3:30 PM

197 05.05.2023 HANJARWAL رابيل فاطمہ Hanjerwal-5/4/2023-7286 ALI HASSAN SUB INSPECTOR 2 3:45 PM

198 05.05.2023 HANJARWAL ظفر علی Hanjerwal-5/4/2023-7291 MUHAMMAD NASEER ASI 1 4:00:00 PM

199 05.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN سيد آصف JT-5/4/2023-6956 ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR TSI 1 3:00 PM

200 05.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN حميد الله JT-5/4/2023-6953 IJAZ AHMED ASI 1 3:30 PM

201 05.05.2023 MANGA MADI محمد ناظم MM-5/4/2023-3893 SARFRAZ AHMAD ASI 2 3:45 PM

202 05.05.2023 MANGA MADI محمد وقاص MM-5/3/2023-3887 MUHAMMAD KHALIL ASI 2 4:15 PM

203 05.05.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN عادل رضا قريشی MustafaTown-5/4/2023-2707
MUHAMMAD SAMAR RIAZ 

KHAN SUB INSPECTOR
1 4:30 PM

204 05.05.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN محمد رضاء ملک MustafaTown-5/4/2023-2709 HASSAN ZIA TSI 2 4:00:00 PM

205 05.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN محمد زين العابدين NT-5/3/2023-11357 EJAZ AHMAD ASI 1 4:15: PM

206 05.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN مجاہد حسين NT-5/4/2023-11496
WASEEM SABIR SUB 

INSPECTOR
2 5:00 PM

207 05.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN سونيا NT-5/4/2023-11500 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ASI 1 3:00 PM

208 05.05.2023 QIE عبدالباسط خان Q.A.I Estate-5/4/2023-2654 TABASSAM NAZEER ASI 2 3:15 PM

209 05.05.2023 QIE محمد رياض جٹ Q.A.I Estate-5/4/2023-2655
GHULAM GHOUS SUB 

INSPECTOR
1 3:30 PM

210 05.05.2023 RAIWIND CITY محمد رياض عرف حاجن فوزيہ RC-5/4/2023-10759 SOHAIL IMRAN KHAN ASI 2 3:45:00 PM

211 05.05.2023 RAIWIND CITY رحسانہ بی بی RC-5/4/2023-10760 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 4:00:00 PM

212 05.05.2023 RAIWIND CITY محمد سرور RC-5/4/2023-10763
JAMSHAID AHMAD VIRK SUB 

INSPECTOR
1 5:00:00 PM

213 05.05.2023 SABZAZAR ذوالفقار علی Sabzazar-5/4/2023-9191 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 1 5:30:00 PM

214 05.05.2023 SABZAZAR ضمير حسين Sabzazar-5/4/2023-9189
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH 

KHAN ASI
2 3:00:00 PM

215 05.05.2023 SATTOKALTA وفاء عباس Sattokalta-5/4/2023-6314
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ZAHID 

ASI
1 3:15:00 PM

216 05.05.2023 SATTOKALTA علی حيدر Sattokalta-5/4/2023-6318
MUHAMMAD JAVEED IQBAL 

ASI
2 3:30:00 PM

217 05.05.2023 SUNDAR علی عدنان Sundar-5/4/2023-8111 SAJID ALI ASI 1 4:10:00 PM

218 05.05.2023 SUNDAR محمد رمضان Sundar-5/4/2023-8115 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ASI 2 4:20:00 PM

219 05.05.2023 TOWNSHIP معيز افضل TS-5/4/2023-6353 REHMAT ALI ASI 1 4:30:00 PM

220 05.05.2023 TOWNSHIP لياقت علی TS-5/4/2023-6349 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 5:00 PM


